
Group Membership Roster: RCC Advisory 2021

  Contact Company Name
Group
Role

Notes

  Javier Mazon  Group Lamerica, LLC    email: jmazon@grouplamerica.com
phone: (972) 670-2506

  Cindy Shafer  Network     email: cshafer@thenetwork.org
phone: (972) 234-8880

  David Frazier  Texans Credit Union    email: david_frazier@texanscu.org
phone: (972) 348-2751

  Marta Gomez Frey  Collin Small Business Development Center    email: MFrey@collin.edu
phone: (972) 985-3771

  Ben Isaac  Home Care Assistance of Richardson    email: bisaac@homecareassistance.com
phone: 469-573-4213

  Katie Laclette  RealPage, Inc.    email: katie.laclette@realpage.com
phone: (214) 893-9330

  Alicia Makaye Ph.D.  GXA    email: amakaye@gxait.com
phone: (972) 630-3300

  Sammy O'Brien  Digital Realty    email: sobrien@digitalrealty.com
phone: (214) 666-3473

  Christine Podraza  Fujitsu Network Communications Inc.    email: christine.podraza@fujitsu.com
phone: (972) 690-6000

  Jen Royal  State Farm    email: jen.royal.j9pn@statefarm.com
phone:

  Grant Tonne  Grant Tonne    email: grant@jgrantinsurance.com
phone: (972) 656-9238

  Jeff Tuthill  Ryan, LLC    email: jeff.tuthill@ryan.com
phone: (972) 934-0022

  Erin Williams  Erin Williams, Financial Advisor    email: erin2will@gmail.com
phone: (972) 729-9631

Group Roster Total: 13
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